Industrial grade
flat-free tires
Tel: 916-784-0200    Fax: 916-784-1425
GarnerProducts.com
10620 Industrial Avenue, Suite 100, Roseville, CA  95678
1-800-624-1903
2022-10-28©2022 Garner Products, Inc. All rights reserved.
The World Leader

Ninety-day manufacturer’s limited warranty
Made in the USA By Garner Products, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Degausser HDD Destroyer SSD Destroyer Verification US Order Number LATAM Order Number APAC/EMEA Order Number
TS-1XT PD-5 SSD-1 IRONCLAD EDC-1XT5SSD IRONCLAD EDC-1XT5SSDA IRONCLAD EDC-1XT5SSDE IRONCLAD
TS-1XT PD-5 IRONCLAD EDC-1XT5 IRONCLAD EDC-1XT5A IRONCLAD EDC-1XT5E IRONCLAD
TS-1XT PD-5 SSD-1 SCAN-1X voucher EDC-1XT5SSD EDC-1XT5SSDA EDC-1XT5SSDE
TS-1XT PD-5 SCAN-1X voucher EDC-1XT5 EDC-1XT5A EDC-1XT5E
* Specifications may vary depending on part number ordered.  Contact your account
  manager for specifications.